
 

Ocala, Live Oak March 18-22 - 2015
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOTCLT
1 INTERM. SINGLE PONY

1 LEACY Doris1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

79.0979.09

0'50.50 0'44.36 0'47.79 0'40.00 0'47.51 0'44.95 0'41.24 5'16.35

(1) (4) (4) (1) (3) (1) (1)

9 RIVERS Cheryl Pratt2 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

83.0583.05

1'01.68 0'43.52 0'44.75 0'40.61 0'44.71 0'50.36 0'46.56 5'32.19

(3) (2) (1) (2) (1) (2) (2)

4 SEATON Muffy3 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

86.5186.51

1'07.27 0'43.34 0'47.17 0'42.14 0'45.34 0'53.01 0'47.77 5'46.04

(6) (1) (2) (4) (2) (3) (3)

8 KANE Jackie4 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

90.5790.58

1'02.14 0'45.35 0'55.69 0'44.02 0'48.55 0'57.32 0'49.23 6'02.30

(4) (5) (6) (6) (4) (4) (4)

6 CARMAN Allyn5 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

94.9894.98

1'00.69 0'50.14 1'03.60 0'41.18 0'51.14 1'00.43 0'52.72 6'19.90

(2) (6) (8) (3) (6) (5) (5)

3 LAWRENCE Deborah6 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

101.2391.23

1'03.02 0'43.91 0'47.65 0'44.85 0'50.34 1'01.97 0'53.19 6'04.93

10.00 (5) (3) (3) (7) (5) (7) (6)

2 SPARK Debra7 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

103.79103.79

1'21.17 0'54.81 0'56.89 0'42.70 1'00.23 1'00.68 0'58.69 6'55.17

(7) (7) (7) (5) (8) (6) (7)

5 MROZ-BLYTHE Hilary8 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

109.28109.28

1'25.79 0'58.22 0'51.82 0'53.66 0'51.26 1'13.37 1'02.99 7'17.11

(8) (8) (5) (8) (7) (8) (8)

2 INTERM. SINGLE HORSE

11 EPSTEIN Ellen1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

75.6875.68

0'58.48 0'42.30 0'43.08 0'35.19 0'38.84 0'44.72 0'40.09 5'02.70

(1) (1) (3) (1) (1) (1) (1)

19 MARSHALL Janelle2 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

80.2780.28

1'01.63 0'44.43 0'42.58 0'36.91 0'44.28 0'49.79 0'41.48 5'21.10

(2) (6) (1) (2) (3) (3) (2)

14 HAMILTON Nifty3 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

83.2383.23

1'14.13 0'38.50 0'42.70 0'39.49 0'41.65 0'46.51 0'41.95 5'24.93

(7) 2 (7) (2) (4) (2) (2) (3)

16 QUIST Marcie4 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

85.6985.69

1'04.28 0'44.18 0'44.58 0'42.64 0'44.55 0'54.51 0'48.01 5'42.75

(4) (4) (4) (5) (4) (6) (6)

17 GROVES G Wilson5 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

86.5586.55

1'04.48 0'43.22 0'46.11 0'47.32 0'47.02 0'50.76 0'47.29 5'46.20

(5) (2) (6) (6) (6) (4) (5)

51 FRANKS Cathy6 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

91.8591.85

1'07.75 0'43.94 1'10.87 0'38.92 0'44.68 0'54.62 0'46.61 6'07.39

(6) (3) (9) (3) (5) (7) (4)

10 GILES Bob7 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

93.9193.91

1'21.41 0'44.36 0'46.09 0'43.18 0'50.82 0'53.52 0'48.27 6'07.65

(8) (5) (5) 2 (9) (8) (5) (7)

15 WARRINER Tom8 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

99.1599.15

1'03.95 0'48.18 0'46.80 0'42.14 0'47.94 1'13.31 0'58.26 6'20.58

(3) 2 (9) (7) 2 (8) (7) (9) (9)

13 GILLISPIE Chase9 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

121.61121.61

1'17.64 0'47.75 0'51.12 0'49.68 0'55.29 0'58.80 0'58.15 6'38.43

20 (9) 2 (8) (8) (7) (9) (8) (8)

3 INTERM. PAIR PONY

21 WRIGHT Boots1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

86.5286.53

1'06.45 0'44.67 0'48.02 0'39.42 0'46.36 0'53.48 0'47.70 5'46.10

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

24 BATES Sarah2 USA
0.00 0.00 7.75

86.7679.01

0'56.08 0'40.48 0'40.98 0'38.15 0'44.41 0'49.13 0'46.82 5'16.05

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

23 PHELPS Mary3 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

92.6292.62

1'12.26 0'46.38 0'50.67 0'44.50 0'49.11 0'55.30 0'52.27 6'10.49

(3) (4) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3)

22 CRAWFORD Carina4 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

101.73101.73

1'22.56 0'45.89 0'53.86 0'45.61 0'52.46 1'14.23 0'52.29 6'46.90

(4) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)

4 INTERM. PAIR HORSE
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Ocala, Live Oak March 18-22 - 2015
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOTCLT

26 ADCOX Scott1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

87.1887.18

1'07.64 0'43.48 0'47.70 0'39.20 0'55.89 0'50.95 0'43.84 5'48.70

(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (1)

25 MONTOYA Max2 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

94.8894.88

1'10.94 0'45.38 0'58.34 0'46.15 0'49.65 0'55.05 0'53.99 6'19.50

(2) (2) (2) (2) (1) (2) (2)

5 INTERM. FOUR-IN-HAND HORSE

27 GRANGE Craig1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

138.36138.36

1'18.31 1'05.45 1'27.71 1'09.48 1'08.51 1'22.16 1'33.81 9'05.43

(1) 2 (2) (2) (1) (1) (1) (2)

52 OKKEMA Anne2 NED
0.00 0.00 0.00

163.05159.05

2'03.03 1'10.99 1'18.99 1'51.09 1'19.56 1'30.69 1'21.86 10'36.21

 4.00 (2) (1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (1)

6 FEI SINGLE PONY

50 CADWELL Miranda1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

81.2381.23

0'55.30 0'54.79 0'47.58 0'39.88 0'42.85 0'45.81 0'38.72 5'24.93

(1) (3) (1) (1) (1) (1) (2)

29 MORGAN Tracey2 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

83.3383.33

0'55.96 0'54.41 0'48.04 0'40.14 0'43.44 0'52.66 0'38.66 5'33.31

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (4) (1)

30 MAYE Paul3 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

85.2185.21

0'58.53 0'57.69 0'48.15 0'40.62 0'45.71 0'48.79 0'41.36 5'40.85

(3) (4) (3) (3) (3) (3) (4)

31 GUTIERREZ Rebecca4 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

88.1688.16

1'02.10 0'53.81 0'50.00 0'42.58 0'46.55 0'48.45 0'41.15 5'44.64

(5) (1) (4) 2 (4) (4) (2) (3)

28 MOTT-KOCSIS Mary5 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

99.2999.29

1'01.36 1'07.17 0'52.97 0'51.46 0'52.00 0'57.29 0'54.91 6'37.16

(4) (6) (5) (6) (5) (5) (5)

32 SIMS Barbara6 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

105.29105.29

1'05.83 1'03.24 0'54.47 0'50.76 0'54.43 0'57.52 1'14.90 7'01.15

(6) (5) (6) (5) (6) (6) (6)

7 FEI SINGLE HORSE

35 STAFFORD Suzy1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

91.9791.97

0'58.00 1'00.35 0'49.71 0'43.44 0'47.77 0'49.82 0'50.79 5'59.88

(1) 2 (3) (1) (1) (1) (1) (3)

53 LEVASSEUR Catherine2 CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00

103.76103.76

1'12.30 1'03.19 0'57.89 0'51.43 0'57.85 1'02.12 0'50.25 6'55.03

(4) (1) (3) (3) (4) (2) (2)

33 PRECIOUS Carole3 CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00

108.05108.05

1'08.72 1'03.75 1'00.09 0'57.05 0'55.08 1'07.25 0'52.26 7'04.20

(3) (2) (4) 2 (4) (3) (4) (4)

34 BROWNRIDGE Kent4 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

108.64108.64

1'05.90 1'32.64 0'55.39 0'49.24 0'50.57 1'07.11 0'45.70 7'06.55

(2) 2 (4) (2) (2) (2) (3) (1)

8 FEI PAIR PONY

36 WHALEY Katie1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

82.6982.70

0'51.94 0'51.26 0'49.44 0'41.26 0'41.14 0'55.37 0'40.37 5'30.78

(1) (2) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1)

39 CROSS Amy2 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

91.5891.58

1'03.55 0'50.28 0'53.83 0'45.23 0'46.45 1'05.71 0'41.27 6'06.32

(4) (1) (5) (2) (3) (5) (2)

41 KEATHLEY Elizabeth3 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

92.6492.64

1'01.91 0'57.17 0'53.81 0'45.25 0'48.39 0'56.78 0'47.25 6'10.56

(2) (4) (4) (3) (4) (3) (5)

38 MATHESON Jennifer4 USA
0.00 0.00 1.00

93.9192.91

1'07.45 1'00.14 0'53.76 0'45.36 0'45.96 0'52.16 0'46.81 6'11.64

(6) (5) (3) (4) (2) (1) (4)

40 HARMON Kari5 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

94.8594.86

1'02.87 0'54.60 0'52.97 0'46.29 0'57.46 0'59.25 0'45.98 6'19.42

(3) (3) (2) (5) (5) (4) (3)

37 BENGE Meghan6 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

111.46111.47

1'04.04 1'16.20 0'57.26 0'56.29 0'51.04 1'14.40 0'58.63 7'17.86

(5) (6) (6) (6) 2 (6) (6) (6)

9 FEI PAIR HORSE

44 ZUBEK Casey1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

107.53107.53

1'10.84 1'00.94 1'10.77 0'54.77 0'53.31 1'02.19 0'57.29 7'10.11

(2) (3) (3) (1) (1) (1) (2)
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Ocala, Live Oak March 18-22 - 2015
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOTCLT

43 FISCHER Rae2 CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00

108.63108.63

1'03.32 0'56.50 0'53.97 0'54.12 0'53.58 1'10.18 1'14.85 7'06.52

(1) (1) (1) 2 (2) (2) (3) (3)

42 WILSON Steve3 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

110.87110.87

1'14.71 1'00.89 0'57.53 1'12.16 0'58.40 1'05.50 0'54.27 7'23.46

(3) (2) (2) (3) (3) (2) (1)

A FEI FOUR-IN-HAND PONY

45 SCHNEIDER Heather1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

157.08157.08

1'27.75 1'25.59 1'15.95 1'16.13 2'17.05 1'37.53 1'08.31 10'28.31

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

B FEI FOUR-IN-HAND HORSE

47 WEBER Chester1 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

104.79104.79

1'17.48 1'03.72 1'01.77 0'52.85 0'51.96 1'01.53 0'49.84 6'59.15

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

49 STROUD Allison2 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

143.18143.18

1'37.45 1'26.96 1'14.23 1'15.41 1'05.54 1'26.55 1'26.56 9'32.70

(3) (4) (2) (3) (2) (2) (3)

48 WRIGLEY-MILLER Misdee3 USA
0.00 0.00 0.00

155.36155.36

1'43.48 1'25.46 1'19.09 1'14.57 1'11.78 1'48.94 1'22.12 10'05.44

(4) (3) (4) (2) (3) 4 (4) (2)

46 BILLING Darryl4 CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00

167.43167.43

1'34.38 1'19.97 1'16.98 1'23.52 1'49.75 1'55.12 1'34.00 10'53.72

(2) (2) (3) 4 (4) (4) (3) (4)
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Ocala, Live Oak March 18-22 - 2015
List of Errors in the Obstacles

NR NAME CATEGORY OBSTACLE DESCRIPTIONPNTS
10 GILES Bob INTERM. SINGLE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element42
13 GILLISPIE Chase INTERM. SINGLE HORSE Correcting an error of course120
13 GILLISPIE Chase INTERM. SINGLE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element22
14 HAMILTON Nifty INTERM. SINGLE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element22
15 WARRINER Tom INTERM. SINGLE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element22
15 WARRINER Tom INTERM. SINGLE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element42
27 GRANGE Craig INTERM. FOUR-IN-HAND Knocking down collapsable element22
31 GUTIERREZ Rebecca FEI SINGLE PONY Knocking down collapsable element42
33 PRECIOUS Carole FEI SINGLE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element42
34 BROWNRIDGE Kent FEI SINGLE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element22
35 STAFFORD Suzy FEI SINGLE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element22
37 BENGE Meghan FEI PAIR PONY Knocking down collapsable element52
43 FISCHER Rae FEI PAIR HORSE Knocking down collapsable element42
46 BILLING Darryl FEI FOUR-IN-HAND HOR Knocking down collapsable element44
48 WRIGLEY-MILLER Misdee FEI FOUR-IN-HAND HOR Knocking down collapsable element64
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Ocala, Live Oak March 18-22 - 2015
Results A + B

NR NAME PL
A MARATHON A + B

PNTS PL A T B OBST TOTAL PL PNTS PL
1 INTERM. SINGLE PONY
1 LEACY Doris USA 1 47.81 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 79.09 79.09 1 126.90 1
9 RIVERS Cheryl Pratt USA 2 57.22 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.05 83.05 2 140.27 2
4 SEATON Muffy USA 3 54.21 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 86.51 86.51 3 140.72 3
6 CARMAN Allyn USA 4 48.64 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 94.98 94.98 5 143.62 4
8 KANE Jackie USA 5 57.28 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 90.58 90.57 4 147.85 5
3 LAWRENCE Deborah USA 6 49.92 3 0.0 0.0 10.0 91.23 101.23 6 151.15 6
2 SPARK Debra USA 7 60.80 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 103.79 103.79 7 164.59 7
5 MROZ-BLYTHE Hilary USA 8 65.22 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 109.28 109.28 8 174.50 8

2 INTERM. SINGLE HORSE
11 EPSTEIN Ellen USA 1 39.23 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 75.68 75.68 1 114.91 1
19 MARSHALL Janelle USA 2 51.14 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 80.28 80.27 2 131.41 2
14 HAMILTON Nifty USA 3 50.05 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.23 83.23 3 133.28 3
16 QUIST Marcie USA 4 56.70 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 85.69 85.69 4 142.39 4
51 FRANKS Cathy USA 5 54.34 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 91.85 91.85 6 146.19 5
15 WARRINER Tom USA 6 61.38 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.15 99.15 8 160.53 6
17 GROVES G Wilson USA 7 75.84 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 86.55 86.55 5 162.39 7
10 GILES Bob USA 8 69.25 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 93.91 93.91 7 163.16 8
13 GILLISPIE Chase USA 9 56.83 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 121.61 121.61 9 178.44 9

3 INTERM. PAIR PONY
21 WRIGHT Boots USA 1 46.66 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 86.53 86.52 1 133.18 1
24 BATES Sarah USA 2 64.00 3 0.0 0.0 7.8 79.01 86.76 2 150.76 2
22 CRAWFORD Carina USA 3 58.69 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 101.73 101.73 4 160.42 3
23 PHELPS Mary USA 4 70.53 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 92.62 92.62 3 163.15 4

4 INTERM. PAIR HORSE
25 MONTOYA Max USA 1 51.71 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 94.88 94.88 2 146.59 1
26 ADCOX Scott USA 2 70.27 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 87.18 87.18 1 157.45 2

5 INTERM. FOUR-IN-HAND HORSE
27 GRANGE Craig USA 1 61.63 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 138.36 138.36 1 199.99 1
52 OKKEMA Anne NED 2 94.15 2 0.0 0.0 4.0 159.05 163.05 2 257.20 2

6 FEI SINGLE PONY
29 MORGAN Tracey USA 1 43.84 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.33 83.33 2 127.17 1
50 CADWELL Miranda USA 2 57.54 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 81.23 81.23 1 138.77 2
30 MAYE Paul USA 3 55.55 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 85.21 85.21 3 140.76 3
31 GUTIERREZ Rebecca USA 4 60.74 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 88.16 88.16 4 148.90 4
28 MOTT-KOCSIS Mary USA 5 54.02 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.29 99.29 5 153.31 5
32 SIMS Barbara USA 6 55.42 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 105.29 105.29 6 160.71 6

7 FEI SINGLE HORSE
35 STAFFORD Suzy USA 1 47.49 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 91.97 91.97 1 139.46 1
53 LEVASSEUR Catherine CAN 2 65.73 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 103.76 103.76 2 169.49 2
34 BROWNRIDGE Kent USA 3 63.81 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 108.64 108.64 4 172.45 3
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Ocala, Live Oak March 18-22 - 2015
Results A + B

NR NAME PL
A MARATHON A + B

PNTS PL A T B OBST TOTAL PL PNTS PL
33 PRECIOUS Carole CAN 4 68.22 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 108.05 108.05 3 176.27 4

8 FEI PAIR PONY
39 CROSS Amy USA 1 42.82 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 91.58 91.58 2 134.40 1
36 WHALEY Katie USA 2 52.61 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 82.70 82.69 1 135.30 2
38 MATHESON Jennifer USA 3 56.58 3 0.0 0.0 1.0 92.91 93.91 4 150.49 3
41 KEATHLEY Elizabeth USA 4 61.70 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 92.64 92.64 3 154.34 4
40 HARMON Kari USA 5 78.21 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 94.86 94.85 5 173.06 5
37 BENGE Meghan USA 6 69.31 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 111.47 111.46 6 180.77 6

9 FEI PAIR HORSE
44 ZUBEK Casey USA 1 46.78 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 107.53 107.53 1 154.31 1
42 WILSON Steve USA 2 47.72 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 110.87 110.87 3 158.59 2
43 FISCHER Rae CAN 3 57.46 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 108.63 108.63 2 166.09 3

A FEI FOUR-IN-HAND PONY
45 SCHNEIDER Heather USA 1 58.40 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 157.08 157.08 1 215.48 1

B FEI FOUR-IN-HAND HORSE
47 WEBER Chester USA 1 33.45 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 104.79 104.79 1 138.24 1
49 STROUD Allison USA 2 49.32 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 143.18 143.18 2 192.50 2
48 WRIGLEY-MILLER Misdee USA 3 46.13 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 155.36 155.36 3 201.49 3
46 BILLING Darryl CAN 4 59.23 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 167.43 167.43 4 226.66 4
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